

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8586 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	15.06.2026	<u>VS,J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Revenue, post the matter on 22.06.2026 for furnishing the instructions as to whether the orders passed by this Court on 29.04.2026 have been complied with or not. KGR <u>VS,J</u>	